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KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2025

Texvikd (Aepeocdg)

TondOnke: 6/8/2025
A/A EIIONYMIA AP. ®AK. AIEY®YNZH THAE®. - DAE IIEIPA| TAEH
1 | A &P CHRISTOFI BROS CONSTRUCTIONS 4680/2000/AEM 8 AukaBnTToU Néa ExdAn Aepeadg 3111 Aepeaog 25107111(Z1é@avn) - 2577C B' B'
LTD
2 | A. DEMETRIOU CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 2967/1994/AEM 22 MapOevipvog Kardotnua 1 'Yywvag 4190 Aepesdg 25563762 - 25561241 r r
3 | A.LLS. PREMIUM LAND CONSTRUCTION 11852/2023/A\EM 7 Z1uNiavoU Xouppougiou Kdtw MoAepidia 4152 Aepeaog 25713230 - 25713240 r A
AND DEVELOPMENT LTD
4 | ACS BUILDINGS CONSTRUCTION 11418/2022/AEM ABNVWV 1 Aepeadg 4181 Aepeaog 96293767 A E'
COMPANY LTD
5 | AN. CHRISTOU PROPERTIES & 6673/2005/AEM 91A MioaouAn kai KapaoyAou 29 - 93, 40 - 116 Agpecdg 3016 Aepeaoe 25575257 - 25107581 A A
CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
6 | AN. O. (CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS) 8644/2009/\EM T.0©. 57273 3314 Nepeoog 25580400 - 25588440 A E'
LIMITED
7 | ANTONIS ASKANIS LTD 4791/1997/\EM T.©. 51072 3501 Aepeadg 25336171 - 25335122 A B'
8 | ARACO CONSTRUCTION CY LIMITED 11330/2021/A\EM Bdaoa KeAhakiou 4504 Aepeadg 25334471 - 25334371 A A
9 | ARCHIRODON CONSTRUCTION 10692/2018/AEM 38 Zmupou KutrpiavoU Aew@dpog 17 - 55, 26 - 68 KdTw MoAepidia 4154 Aepeaog 25366850 - 25366855 A A
(OVERSEAS) COMPANY LIMITED
10 | ATC MEDITERRANEAN CONSTRUCTION 9891/2014/AEM 8 Tqwv Kévvevtu "Iris House", 406 opo@.,NeatroAig, Of.440 NAepeadg 3106 Aepeodg 25662730 r r
LTD
11 | ATLASPANTOU CO LIMITED 2763/1987/\EM T.©. 51269 3503 Aepeadg 25828502 - 25828501 A A
12 | ATLASPANTOU CONSTRUCTIONS CO 10920/2019/AEM T.0©. 51269 3503 Aepyeadg 25828500 - - r r
LIMITED
13 | B.K.V. EXELIXIS GENERAL 11886/2023/A\EM 2 Koopd AitwAou & Avtiydvng MeTaga Aepeaog 3077 Aepeaodg 25343369 - 25343389 r A
CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
14 | BRASAL MARINE SERVICES (CY) LTD 2736/1989/\EM T.0. 55595 3781 Aepeoog 25573086 - 25573915 A E'
15 | C & ATOUMAZIS COMPANY LTD 2746/1988/\EM T.©. 51708 3508 Aepyeadg 25828210 - 25325035 A A
16 | C & E CHRISTOFOROU IDEAL HOUSES 9534/2012/AEM 88 Ayiag Zogiag 78 - 102, 79 - 103 Aepeoog 3066 Nepeadg 25331508 - - E' E'
CONTRACTORS AND DEVELOPMENTS
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Texvikd (Aepeocdg)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

C. KASINOS & SON LIMITED

C. KASINOS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

C.PAPAMICHAEL CONSTRUCTIONS &
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

CHARIS K IOANNOU & SON
CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

CYPMAR GROUP LTD

D. KYPRIANOU CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

D.T.A ATHANASIOU CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

DROMOTEX LIMITED

DROMOTEX ENTERPRISES LTD

EVANGELOU & FRANTZIS
CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

G. ARISTEDOU & SON ESTATES LIMITED

GARPOZIS CONSTRUCTIONS &
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

GEN.SE.CO CONSTRUCTION LTD

GPA UPGRADED HOMES LTD

HERSLUK LTD

HOMAN ENGINEERING (EU) LTD

|. DEMOURTSIDIS CONSTRUCTION LTD

ICC CONSTRUCTION LTD

9972/2015/\EM

2701/1984/\EM

8662/2009/\EM

8924/2010/\EM

10113/2016/AEM

9577/2013/\EM

9640/2013/\EM

6725/2005/\EM

12188/2025/\EM

9383/2012/A\EM

6543/2004/\EM

12208/2025/\EM

10167/2016/AEM

10585/2018/AEM

11312/2021/\EM

11713/2023/AEM

12124/2025/\EM

10316/2017/AEM

T.0. 51567 3506 NAepeaog

T.0. 51567 3506 N\epeoog

14A Aiovioiou ZoAwpou EpAun 4630 Aepecdg

3 Zkou@d Alap.106 Meppaocoyeia 4044 Aepeodg

38 HAia Kavvdoupou 1 - 67,2 - 76 "Yywwvag 4187 Aepeodg

31 Bopeiou Hrreipou MapekkAnoid 4520 Aepecdg

T.0. 58191 3731 Aepecog

2A ®aidwvog Koukouhé KdaTw MoAepidia 4152 Aepeoodg

>1éAou Kagavtgidn 51 Katw MoAepidia 4170 Aepeodg

6 Adiou Aiap. 502,BI. A,Anna Court Aepeodg 3015 Aepeadg

7 Nikou ka1 AéaTroivag Marttixn 1 - 49, 2 - 72 Chan Court, Alap 32 Agpeadg 3071
Nepeodg

23A Koupavdapiog Aegpeadg 3036 Aepeodg

85 Mavikou Xapdkn 'Ayiog ABavaoiog 4105 Aepeadg

37 Ayiag Zwvng 3 - 53, 4 - 42 Nepeoodg 3027 NAepeadg

91 MioaoUAn kai KaBddoyAou 29 - 93, 40 - 116 pageio 102 Aepeadg 3016 Aepeadg

106 M'AadoTwvog 71 - 139, 106 - 162 Aepecog 3032 Aepeadg

Makapiou Il 89 Aepeadg 3020 Aepeadg

MoAuTtexveiou 6 Nepeadg 3083 Aepeadg

25337360 - 25337835

25338334 - 25337835

99565380 - 25770796

25828283 - 25323088

99427521

25712512 - 25713401

25822280 - 25387763

25392546 - 25662606

99309199 - -

25339143 - 25735068

99446710 - -

25028144 - -

25745090

99202946 - 25662275

96525472 - 25107581

25316620 - 25316621

25324212 - -

25732525 - 25732525

r

A

B'

r

g

B

r

A

B'

A

g

r

I

E
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ILMACO LIMITED

J. MANTIS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

K. THEOPHILOU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KANIKA CONSTRUCTION LTD

KARANDOKIS CONSTRUCTION
EXCAVATING LIMITED

KARPOZILOS CONSTRUCTIONS AND
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LIMCON CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

M & | CONSTANTINOU LIMITED

MAK WAY LTD

MARKIDES BROTHERS (CONSTRUCTIONS)
LIMITED

MULTIMARINE SERVICES LIMITED

NEARCHOS VRYONIDES CONSTRUCTIONS
LTD

NIKOS HIRATOS CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPMENTS CO. LTD

P. ASSIAS IDEAL CONSTRUCTION LTD

P. DEMOU AND D. PAREKLISITIS
DEVELOPERS LIMITED

P. HADJIPIERIS FIXICO LTD

P.L.S. BUILDERS LIMITED

5669/2001/A\EM

2726/1986/\EM

10911/2019/AEM

11915/2024/AEM

9180/2011/AEM

4736/1997/\EM

10406/2017/AEM

5000/1998/A\EM

10570/2018/AEM

2753/1990/A\EM

12105/2024/\EM

4490/1996/\EM

9492/2012/\EM

8021/2008/\EM

10017/2015/AEM

7842/2007/\EM

8173/2008/\EM

12 ©¢oTokoTToUAOU Zakakl Aepeadg 3045 Aepeadg

18 Ztuhiavou Aéva Kutrepouvta 4876 NAepeaog

27 HAia Bevéln "Yywwvag 4180 Aepeodg

T.0. 53029 3300 AeueadC

T.0. 53216 3301 Aepecog

10 ®puvixou Alay. 301, Parkview Aepeodg 3055 Aepeodg

1 Tepmmwv Alap. 101 Katw MoAepidia 4156 Aepeodg

10 ®aidwvog Aepecog 3086 Nepeadg

6A KAeioBévoug Kawahog Aepeadg 3087 Aepeodg

T.©. 51041 3500 Aepeadg

1 Aypiviou Ayiou Avdpéa Aepeadg 3066 Nepeodg

60 KpAtng Aepeodg 3087 Aepeadg

37 Ayiou ®wrtiou Aepeadg 3117 Aepeadg

55 MroAepaiwv NAepeadg 3041 Aepeadg

181 dpaykAivou PoUoBeAT 137 - 197, 144 - 220 Nepaida KwpTt , Alop. 101 Aepeadg
3045 NAepeodg

8 AvaoTdaon kal XapdAaptrou XpioTo®r) Aepeadg 3117 Aepeodg

4 AtmrooTohou Avdpéa Eprjun 4630 Aepeadg

25712793 - 25661176

25530086 - 25532186

99627218 - 25392759

99887878 - 25582124

25586869 - 25586869

25310055 - 25312990

99433949 - 25713155

25388737 - 25388737

99450133

25381425 - 25381403

25336520 - -

25735398 - 25735398

25872087 - 25872089

99612512 - -

25660019 - 25660009

25388984 - 25337801

25341569 - 25341583

A

r

r

A
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B

r

A

r

r

A

B'

B
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

P.P.POUROS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

P.T. RELYBUILD LTD

PA.SOU.THE.AN CONSTRUCTION
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PANAYIOTIS HADJIDANIEL
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PANDOMUS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

POLYBEST BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

S. PAVLOU & SONS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

S.IORDANOU CONTRACTORS &
DEVELOPERS LIMITED

SAKYRCO CONSTRUCTION LTD

SANCONY LIMITED

SEMESCO COMPANY LIMITED

SKYPOINT PROPERTIES LTD

SPACIALOGIC CONSTRUCTION CY LTD

T.P. CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

TAS.AR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

TRAPEZARIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

TSOULOFTAS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

VERT ET BLANC CONSTRUCTIONS
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

11429/2022/A\EM

12092/2024/\EM

9520/2012/\EM

10776/2019/AEM

10870/2019/A\EM

9405/2012/\EM

2884/1994/\EM

9357/2024/\EM

8582/2009/\EM

2735/1987/\EM

5154/1999/\EM

9408/2012/\EM

12130/2025/A\EM

11931/2024/\EM

8027/2008/\EM

2710/1992/\EM

9783/2013/\EM

10535/2018/AEM

28 l'ewpyiou MpiBa Aiyev 7 - 45, 10 - 42 NAepeadg 3106 Aepeadg

20A MaupnAiou 'Ayiog ABavdoiog 4104 Aepeaog

4B IpiBa Aiyevy Movidtng 4747 NAepecdg

18 ApioTotéAn Bahawpitn Epripn 4630 Aepeodg

T.©. 70508 3800 Aepeaog

7 Tpiwv lepapxwyv Tpaywvi 4651 Aepeadg

10 Apdpog ap. 20 Emokotrri 4620 Aepeodg

T.0. 55195 3820 Aepecog

T.0. 54823 3728 Nepeod

T.O. 53563 3303 Aeuecog

180 EipAivng 121 - 1. 170 1. Aiap. 301 Taflo Building Aepeadg 3022 Aepeodg

14 Tepmmwov K&Ttw MoAepidia 4156 Aepeodg

6 Oduoata EAUTN Eprjun 4630 Aepeadg

8 AxIMéwg EmmiokoT 4620 Aegpeadg

3 Avdpéa TeAwvn Aepeodg 3120 Aepeodg

T.O. 53139 3300 Aeuecodg

7 AvBpwTrivwv Aikaiwpdtwy Agpecdg 3110 Aepeadg

195-7 XpiotodoUhou Xardnmravlou Aepecdg 3036 Aepeadg

70006677 - 25252241

25260520

99627771 - 25433974

99479697 - -

25824382 - 25824383

99628905

25934768 - 25934768

25384453 - 25736188

25589808 - 25588296

25366444 - 25344331

25348994 - 25348996

25333422 - 25333422

94059707

25100808 - 25100818

25811220 - 25811221

25870900 - 25870999

25565421 - 25577647

25341991

A

E

r

r

A

A

r

r

r

r

g

A

r
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Texvikd (Aepeocdg)

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

X.ROTIS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

Y.K.IOANNOY CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

ZEMCO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A/®OI X & M XAPAAAMIMOYZ AIMITEA

AAEADOI MAZXAAH (M.M.A) AIMITEA

B. X. BAZIAEIOY & YIOI (EPFOAHIMTEY)
AIMITEA

FENIKEX ENIXEIPHZEIZ KQXTAZ
NANAKQXTA(BATYAIQTHY) & YIOI AIMITEA

FPYTAZ KATAZKEYAZTIKH ATA

AHMHTPIOY KYPIAKOX

EPIOAHIMTIKH ETAIPEIA ZTAYPOX
AHMOZOENOYZ ATA

EPFOAHMNTIKH ETAIPEIA ®AOYPENTZOX
XPIZTOAOYAQY KAI YIOI AIMITEA

EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA XPIZTOZ XAMIMOY
AIMITEA

OEMEAIOTEXNIKH ETAIPEIA MOAYZ
APTYPIAHZ ATA

OEOXAPHZ MATZAAIAHZ & YIOZ ATA

IOANNHZ MYPKQTHZ (KATAZKEYEZ)
AIMITEA

KANETH rEQPT10Z

KYOPOMAK (AZPAATINK) AIMITEA

11078/2020/AEM

8973/2010/A\EM

2715/1987/\EM

4491/1996/\EM

3673/1993/\EM

8800/2010/AEM

9784/2013/\EM

12097/2024/A\EM

2795/1991/\EM

9630/2009/\EM

5042/1998/\EM

8132/2008/\EM

2755/1992/\EM

11261/2021/AEM

5966/2003/\EM

5104/1999/\EM

2716/1991/A\EM

6 Znkoudava ATr. Avdpéag Aepeadg 3065 Aepeadg

23 Avyiag Mapaokeung Meppacdyeia 4044 Aepeadg

T.0. 51004 3500 Aepeaog

1 Navayiag ®avepwpévng MAGTpeg Mavw 4820 Aepecog

176 Apxiemokotrou Makapiou M Aew@opog 159 - 171, 166 - 194 Paschalis Avenue

House,Aiap. 401 Aepeodg 3027 Aepeoodg

5A Pévou Ppaykoudn Aepeoodg 3080 Aeueaog

Ap. 67 Apbduog ap. 14 EmokotrA 4620 Aepeadg

AnuATpn AnunTpiddn 12A Agpeodg 3110 Aepeadg

4 OpBodogiag Méoa eirovia 4003 Aepeodg

T.©. 53108 3300 NAepeodg

50 EBvIkAg AvTioTaoEwG 48 - 50 3032 Aepecdg 0 Aepeadg

Mowou, 3 Appevoxwpl 4523 Nepeadg

32 Zmipou Kutrpiavou, I" Biopnyavikr Ay. ZuAd 'Yywvag 4193 Aepeodg

8 ©dAeiag KoAoooil 4632 Aepeodg

3 Nedvdpou Aepeodg 3086 NAepeodg

11 ®aidpag Zakdki Aepeadg 3048 Nepeadg

T.O. 54278 3722 Nepecog

96512775

25317600 - 25430770

25827852 - 25827826

25421975 - 25421646

25350442 - 25344214

25332949 - 25737778

25932720 - 25935555

97777879

99619877 - 25724316

25590431 - 25582278

25567868 - -

25324240 - 25324240

25817676 - 25346333

25251945 - 25251946

25382529 - 25382529

25576231 - 25566427

25212800 - 25585828

g
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A

E

E

A

E

A

E
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g

r

A
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Texvikd (Aepeocdg)

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

KYPIAKOZ XATZHKYPIAKOZ & YIOI
EPFOAHNTIKH ETAIPEIA

M. NEODYTOY & A. MAYPOMOYZTAKOZ
ATA

M.A.B. EPTOAYNAMIKH KATAZKEYAXTIKH
NTA

MAKHZ >ABBIAHZ KAI YIOI (EPTOAABOI)
NEME>OX ATA

N.M. APEXTH EPTOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA ATA

ONOY®PIOZ NIKOY ONOYO®PIOY & YIOZ
NTA

MANATIQTHZ MAZXAAHZ & YIOI AIMITEA

MHAAKOYPHZ ANTPEAZ

YOTHPHZ NETIATHX & YIOI AIMITEA

XAPATAZ EKZKADEX - KATAZKEYEZ ATA

XPIZTO®H XAPAANAMMOZ

2992/1994/\EM

4690/1997/\EM

9223/2011/\EM

5491/2000/\EM

9849/2014/\EM

8437/2009/\EM

2720/1992/\EM

8992/2010/A\EM

6037/2003/AEM

3727/1994/\EM

6121/2003/\EM

7 Nagou 1 - 37, 2 - 50 Avenue Center, yp.103 Aepeadg 3052 Aepeodg

26l lwavvn MoAéun 11 - 25, 16 - 44 Aepeadg 3085 Aepeodg

T.©. 71116 3841 Nepecog

T.O. 54214 3722 Nepeoog

25 Privou Nepeodg 3061 Agpeadg

11 Appoditng Emmiokot 4620 Aepeodg

43A 1BUKou 14 - 1. 17 - 1. Nepeoodg 3081 NAepeadg

21 F'pnyopn Augevtiou TMeAévdpl 4878 Nepeadg

23A Tiav Zipyméhioug Aepeadg 3017 Aepeadg

111 Kwoth NaAapd, Kawahog Aepeodg 3083 Aepeodg

51" KpepaoTtrig Pédou Emmiokot 4620 Aepeadg

25660061 - 25660062

25733488 - 25731233

25811556 - 25811557

25632354 - 25633322

25566160 - 25006278

99638884 - 25932193

25331853 - 25733142

99661229 - -

25563697 - 25575674

99681808 - -

25398513 - -

B

A

A

r

A

A

B

A

A

A

I
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